City of Chicago

Department of Procurement Services
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Project Name:  Healthy Chicago Telephone Survey for the Chicago Department of Public Health
Contracts Compliance Coordinator:  Mauricio Beltran
Specification No.:  101355
Conference Date:  July 17, 2012
Time:  2:00 PM CST
Conference Location:  121 North LaSalle Street, City Hall, Room #403, Conference Room B, Chicago, IL  60602

	Company Name
	Attendee Name
	Company Address
	Telephone
Number
	Fax
Number
	Email/
Website

	City of Chicago
	Mauricio Beltran
	121 N. LaSalle St Room 403

Chicago, IL 60602
	312-744-2260
	
	Mauricio.Beltran@cityofchicago.org


	City of Chicago
	Roderick Jones
	333 S. State Street Room 200

Chicago, IL 60604
	312-747-9810
	312-747-9663
	Roderick.Jones@cityofchicago.org


	City of Chicago
	Kirsti Bocskay
	333 S. State Street Room 200

Chicago, IL 60604
	312-745-0649
	312-747-9663
	lisa.clark@cityofchicago.org


	City of Chicago
	John O’Brien
	121 N. LaSalle St Room 403

Chicago, IL 60602
	312-744-4922
	
	john.o’brien@cityofchicago.org



	Northern Illinois University
	Lorayn Olson
	148 North Third Street

DeKalb, IL 60115-2828
	815-753-9657
	815-753-2305
	lolson@niu.edu


	Abt SRBI
	Rebecca Devlin
	640 N. LaSalle Suite 640

Chicago, IL
	312-529-9705
	312-529-9716
	r.devlin@srbi.com


	Westat
	Denise St. Clair
	733 Timber Ridge

Sun Prairie, WI 53590
	608-318-1669
	608-318-1669
	denisesclair@westat.com


	Strategic Solutions, Inc.
	Donna C. Bryant
	150 North Michigan Suite 2800

Chicago, IL 60601
	312-368-1700
	
	donna@2bssi.com


	ORC International
	Pete Bernson
	25 Northwest Point Blvd. 

Suite 800

Elk Grove Village, IL 60007-1009
	847-378-2226
	847-378-2291
	Peter.Bermson@ORCInternational.com


	NORC at the University of Chicago
	Cynthia Howes
	55 E. Monroe St 30th FL

Chicago, IL 60603
	312-636-3764
	312-759-4004
	Howes-cynthia@norc.org


	NORC at the University of Chicago
	Heather Morrison
	55 E. Monroe St 30th FL

Chicago, IL 60603
	312-759-5087
	312-759-4004
	Morrison-heather@norc.org
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